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NALC MEETINGS CALENDAR 2024
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Date and time Meeting Location
Tuesday 9 January 2024
10.00 — 12.10 Management Board Zoom
Monday 15 January 2024 ) . . .
10.00 - 11.00 Chairs and vice-chairs meeting Zoom
Monday 22 January 2024 .
N [N k: LGBT+ Z

12.00 - 13.15 ational Networ G oom
Tuesday 23 January 2024 . .
10.00 - 12.10 Policy Committee Zoom
Monday 29 January 2024 National Network: Women’s Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Councillors
Tuesday 30 January 2024 ) . .
1.00 - 15.00 Finance and Scrutiny Committee In person
Tuesday 30 January 2024 Special Meeting of National Zoom
18.00 - 19.00 Assembly
Monday 5 February 2024 National Network: Climate Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Emergency
Tuesday 6 February 2024 . .
10.00 — 12.00 Larger Councils Committee Zoom
Monday 12 February 2024 Chairs and vice-chairs/Informal Zoom
10.00 - 11.30 Management Board Meeting
Tuesday 13 February 2024 . .
10.00 - 12.10 Smaller Councils Committee Zoom
Wednesday 14 February 2024 i _ .
12.00 - 1315 National Network: Super Councils | Zoom
Thursday 27 February 2024 National Network: Coastal Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Communities
Tuesday 5 March 2024 . _
12.00 - 1315 National Network: Young People Zoom
Monday 11 March 2024 Chairs and vice-chairs meetin Zoom

[ vice- i i
10.00 — 11.00 o
Tuesday 12 March ) . .
10.00 - 12.10 Finance and Scrutiny Committee Zoom
Tuesday 26 March 2024 Management Board Zoom
10.00 - 12.10 o
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Monday 8 April 2024 National Network: LGBT+ Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 '
Tuesday 9 April 2024 .
10.00 - 12:00 National Assembly Zoom
Monday 15 April 2024 . . . .
10.00 - 12:00 Chairs and vice-chairs meeting Zoom
Tuesday 16 April 2024 i .
11.00 - 15.00 Smaller Councils’ Committee In person
Tuesday 23 April 2024 Policy Committee In person
11.00 - 15.00 Y P
Tuesday 30 April 2024 . .
1.00 = 15.00 Larger Councils Committee In person
Thursday 2 May 2024 National Network: Women’s Zo0om
12.00 - 13.15 Councillors
Thursday 9 May 2024 National Network: Climate Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Emergency
Monday 13 May 2024 Chairs and vice-chairs/Informal Zo0om
10.00-11.30 Management Board Meeting
Thursday 16 May 2024 National Networks: Super Zo0m
12.00 - 13.15 Councils
Tuesday 4 June 2024 : .
12.00 - 1315 National Network: Young People Zoom
Monday 10 J 2024

enday une Chair and Vice-chair Meeting Zoom
10.00-11.00
Tuesday T June 2024 Finance and Scrutiny Committee Zoom
10.00 - 12.10 Y
Tuesday 18 June 2024
10.00 - 12.10 Management Board Zoom
Wednesday 19 June 2024 National Network: Coastal Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Communities
Monday 8 July 2024 } . . .
10.00 - 11.00 Chair and Vice-chair meeting Zoom
Tuesday 9 July 2024 .

N | A I Z

10.00 - 12:00 ational Assembly oom
Friday 12 July 2024 National Network: Climate Zo0om
12.00 - 13.15 Emergency
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Monday 15 July 2024 .
: +

12.00 - 13.15 National Network: LGBT Zoom
Tuesday 23 July 2024 . .
10.00 - 12.10 Larger Councils Committee Zoom
Tuesday 30 July 2024 . .
10.00 - 12.10 Smaller Councils Committee Zoom
Wednesday 31 July 2024 National Network: Women’s Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Councillors
Monday 12 August 2024 Chair and Vice-chair/informal Zoom
10.00 - 11.30 Management board meeting
Tuesday 3 September 2024 National Network: Coastal Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Communities
Tuesday 10 September 2024 ) . .
10.00 - 12.10 Finance and Scrutiny Committee Zoom
Friday 13 September 2024 ) _ .
12.00 - 1315 National Network: Super Councils | Zoom
Monday 16 September 2024 . . . .
10.00 - 11.00 Chair and vice-chair meeting Zoom
Tuesday 17 September 2024
10.00 - 12.10 Management Board Zoom
Thursday 19 September 2024 . _
12.00 - 1315 National Network: Young People Zoom
Tuesday 8 October 2024 .
10.00 - 12:00 National Assembly Zoom
Friday 11 October 2024 National Network: Climate Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Emergency
Monday 14 October 2024 . . . .
10(.)308_3/”.00 crober Chair and Vice-chair meeting Zoom
Tuesday 15 October 2024 . .
10.00 - 12.10 Policy Committee Zoom
Tuesday 22 October 2024 .

N [N k: LGBT+ Z
12.00 - 1315 ational Networ G oom
Tuesday 29 October 2024 . .
10.00 - 12.10 Larger Councils Committee Zoom
Thursday 31 October 2024 National Network: Women’s Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Councillors
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;Fglggciaé?olc\)lovember 2024 NALC AGM Zoom
%?gga_y1:.1ol\(ljovember 2024 Chair and Vice-chair Meeting Zoom
r;lig(a)yjfsl;l;vember 2024 National Network: Super Councils | Zoom
;I'(;J;sodziﬁ;?ONovember 2024 Management Board Zoom
:’(;Jlgs(;jzjsquoNovember 2024 Finance and Scrutiny Committee Zoom
Thursday 28 November 2024 National Network: Coastal Zoom
12.00 - 13.15 Communities

;I'zulce);d?ilsigecember 2024 National Network: Young People Zoom
:‘ZI)(.)g(Oja_yﬂﬁ?o[z)ecember 2024 Chair and Vice Chair Meeting Zoom
;%Jg;d_aé?goDecember 2024 National Assembly Zoom
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